
February 09 Results 

 
 
MPD (10,2abs)  

1. Becscott Slim Jim (BPD & RBPIS)  

2. Daleko Democrat  

3. Lord of the Dance  

Res. Kellyvale the Changing Man  

VHC. Prince Caspar  

   

PD (10, 3abs)  

1. Drakesoak Chicago  

2. Laneflyte Lyrical  

3. Erinnis Star Attraction  

Res. Bregallad Pip  

VHC. Lord Devon  

   

JD (7,1abs)  

1. Kierpark Glint of Gold  

2. Burmore Baudelaire of Ruffdale  

3. Copsebury Quantum Leap  

Res Walkabout Wonder Man by Flowfree  

VHC Laneflyte Lyrical  

   

MD (5,1abs)  

1. Becscott Slim Jim  

2. Penbriar Dusky Moon  

3. Aquator Golden Whisper  

Res Collooney Another Jigolo at Reubicia  

   

ND (8,1abs)  

1. Diaghilev Nureyev  

2. Copsebury Quantum Leap  

3. Buebezi French Connexion to Alacrity  

Res Ringmore Steady the Buffs  

VHC Drakesoak Chicgao  

   

GD (8, 2abs)  

1. Midnight Dazzler at Derohan (RBD)  

MPB (9,3abs) 
1. Festiva Dreams (BPIS) 
2. Stokecourcy Willow 
3. Aquator Trecal Tart 
Res. Chase the Melody 
VHC Kellyvale Careles Whisper 
 
PB (4,1abs) 
1. Barnesmore Red Rose 
2. Railfield Rainflurry 
3. Stokecourcy Willow  
 
JB (8,1abs) 
1. Koppelwell Kurious Kacus JW 
2. Pixidust Over Clover 
3. Copsebury Swans Quill over Castlefenny 
res Walkabout Wild Angelica of Astrophel 
VHC Cobyco Choice Timing to Kellyvale 
  
MB (6,1abs) 
1. Copsebury Swans Quill over Castlefenny 
2. Nallaram Sun Dream 
3. Penbriar Truly Trixie 
Res Reubicia Halway to Heaven 
VHC Collabear Capriccio  
 
NB (7) 
1. Nallaram Sun Dream 
2. Walkabout Wild Angelica of Astrophel 
3. Ringmore the Colonels Lady 
Res Majestic Mulberry 
VHC Stokecourcy Oriole  
 
GB (12, 4abs) 
1. Spinneyhill Serendipity at Pasharif (BB & BIS) 
2. Darquell Hannah Nutherwon 
3. Collooney Hot to Handle at Chapleigh 



2. Turnstone Tracker  

3. Palmik Midnight Express  

Res. Turnstone Trader  

VHC Midnight Promise to Rodgivad  

   

PGD (7)  

1. Chapleight Golden Prospect (BD, RBIS)  

2. Loroli Authorized by Derohan  

3. Kierpark Glint of Gold  

Res. Mallyfield Wild Knight with Alacrity  

VHC Flowfree Rocket Man  

   

LD (7)  

1. Chibuku Political Agenda at Sharmus  

2. Whisterfield Jack the Lad among 

Silkdance  

3. On The Nose ShCM  

Res Woolsocks Red Kite  

VHC Barmoll Beekeeper to Whipowil  

   

OD (9,2abs)  

1. Ruffdale Rufus  

2. Daleko Highland Boy  

3. Silkstone Ensign over Dewerstone ShCM  

Res Drakesoak Seatle Slew at Sharmus  

VHC SHoalingham Senator  

   

VD (6,3abs)  

1. Drakesoak Golden Prospect ShCM (BVIS)  

2. Tinstone Silver Furze at Dewerstone  

3. Poachyn Red Sentry  

   

Special LC/R (5,1abs)  

1. Whisterfield Sweet William  

2. Mallyfield Wild Knight with Alacrity  

3. Whisterfield Jack the Lad among 

Silkdance  

Res. Erinnis Twilight Star  

   

Special height Dog (11, 2abs)  

1. Stonefox Morpheus  

2. Buebezi French Connexion to Alacrity  

3. Drakesoak Seatle slew at Sharmus  

Res Shoalingham Senator  

VHC Turnstone Trader  

   

   

BEST DOG & Res BIS: Chapleigh Golden 

Prospect  

Res BEST DOG: Derohan Midnight Dazzler  

Res Pixidust over Clover 
VHC Anthmion Natural Coral among Silkdance  
 
PGB (10, 5abs) 
1. Copsebury Lucky Move to Castlefenny 
2. Copsebury Ele Quseir 
3. Freya Cocoa Blush at Aquator 
Res Ottercomb Sweet as Honey 
VHC Drakeoak Dolly Daydream of Koppelwell  
 
LB (15, 9abs) 
1. Palmik Midnight Mischief JW 
2. Shoalingham Silver Willow 
3. Pixidust Over Clover 
Res. Barmoll Bronte 
VHC Whisterfield Wild Orchid of Shuleah  
 
OB (7,2abs) 
1. Doddridge Susie Cooper (RBB) 
2. Falconcrag Rhum Bibi for Pasharif 
3. Loroli Joystone 
Res. Freya Cocoa Blush at Aquator 
VHC Aphrael Caoilinn of Chelynnah  
 
VB (10,2abs) 
1. Rystone Wigeon of Ottercomb 
2. Shoalingham Selebration 
3. Ringmore and so to bed 
Res. Silkstone Butterfly at Silkdance JW 
VHC Bonnie Bluebird  
 
Special LC/R 
1. Ringmore and so to bed 
2. Anthemion Natural Coral Among Silkdance 
3. Whisterfield Wild Orchid of SHuleah 
Res. Majestic Mulberry 
VHC Denelsie Rainbow Princess of Whisterfield  
 
Special Height Bitch ( 9,4abs) 
1. Silkstone Butterfly over Silkdance JW 
2. Drakeoak Dolly Daydream of Koppelwell 
3. Barmoll Bronte 
Res Ringmore the Colonels Lady 
VHC Denelsie Rainbow Princess of Whisterfield 
 
BEST BITCH & BIS: Spinneyhill Serendipity at 
Pasharif 
Res BEST BITCH: Doddridge Susie Cooper 
BEST PUPPY BITCH & BPIS: Festiva Dreams 
VETERAN BITCH: Rystone Wigeon at Ottercomb 



BEST PUPPY DOG: Bcescott Slim Jim  

VETERAN DOG & BVIS: Drakeoak Golden 

Prospect, ShCM  
 


